
BEG NW COR OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4, RU
668.46 FT, N 330 FT, W 668.75 FT

LEGREE TERRY LEE SR
2389 SW CENTERVILLE AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-4139

21-6S-16-03904-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

21616.00 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

06/04/2015 DF 5.06 50,600 0 0 50,600

STANDARD
3

33,064
7,400
50,600
91,064
23,146
67,918

HX HB DX 47,918
20,000
91,064

0

91,064

1319/2644 8/04/2016 WD U I 12 36,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SECRETARY OF HOUSING 

TERRY LEE LEGREE SR

1314/2600 1/29/2016 WD U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK 

SECRETARY OF HOUSIN

2026
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XFOB:1:1: CHAD M H

16518 M H 125 01/20/2000

2022HX Base Yr

2389 SW CENTERVILLE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,539 89.5200 53.71 82,660 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 1,440 100 1,440 30,937

UCP 418 20 84 1,805

UOP 60 25 15 322

1,918 1,539 33,064

BAS= W30 UCP= N19 W22 S19 E22$ W30 S24 E35 UOP=  S6 E10 N6
W10$ E25 N24$.

BAS

30

30

24

35

25

24

UCP 19

22

19

22

UOP6

10

6

10

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,600


